
RWK  Hildesheimer Rose 2021 - 2022
Luftgewehr sitzend  Auflage  Senioren 0 - II    Gruppe 4

Abschlusstabelle

D1 10er D2 10er D3 10er D4 10er D5 10er Summe 10er
Diff. 
zum 

Vordere
n

Diff. 
zum 

Ersten
1 SG  Grasdorf  II 935,0 312,1 937,5 313,7 935,5 314,8 943,6 315,8 3751,6 1256,4

2 HSG v. 1367  II 924,3 305,7 939,7 311,9 936,2 309,4 939,6 312,2 3739,8 1239,2 11,8 11,8

3 KKS  Bodenburg  I 931,1 311,9 934,0 310,4 932,5 310,9 934,3 311,6 3731,9 1244,8 7,9 19,7

4 SV  Bettrum  I 925,7 310,5 930,2 313,3 929,9 308,3 931,2 310,4 3717,0 1242,5 14,9 22,8

D1 10er D2 10er D3 10er D4 10er D5 10er Summe 10er
Diff. 
zum 

Vordere
n

Diff. 
zum 

Ersten
1 Bein, Günter  Bodenburg 314,1 105,2 315,7 105,3 316,2 106,8 317,1 104,5 1263,1 421,8 ----- -----
2 Jach, Jan Bettrum 313,0 105,0 312,0 105,3 315,7 105,1 315,7 104,2 1256,4 419,6 6,7 6,7
3 Poggemann, Michael SG Grasdorf 312,3 104,3 313,6 104,8 311,9 104,7 315,5 104,8 1253,3 418,6 3,1 9,8
4 Wulf-Sterr, Kai-Uwe HSG v. 1367 311,6 103,2 314,4 104,3 311,4 103,4 313,3 102,6 1250,7 413,5 2,6 12,4
5 Kohlberg, Frank SG Grasdorf 311,2 104,0 312,1 105,0 308,1 102,5 316,4 105,8 1247,8 417,3 2,9 15,3
6 MacDonald, Gordon HSG v. 1367 309,0 102,0 311,3 103,4 312,7 103,0 314,1 104,6 1247,1 413,0 0,7 16,0
7 Prust, Torsten SG Grasdorf 311,5 103,8 307,1 103,1 312,5 107,0 311,7 105,2 1242,8 419,1 4,3 20,3
8 Spieckermann, Andreas HSG v. 1367 303,7 100,5 314,0 104,2 312,1 103,0 312,2 105,0 1242,0 412,7 0,8 21,1
9 Holz, Torsten SG Grasdorf 308,8 102,8 311,8 103,9 311,1 103,1 309,6 100,4 1241,3 410,2 0,7 21,8

10 Jopp, Norbert Bodenburg 306,9 103,0 309,8 103,0 307,8 101,8 310,5 104,5 1235,0 412,3 6,3 28,1
11 Grote, Wolfgang Bettrum 308,2 104,5 309,9 104,5 309,2 100,7 306,3 102,6 1233,6 412,3 1,4 29,5
12 Bein, Werner Bodenburg 310,1 103,7 308,5 102,1 304,1 102,2 302,6 99,4 1225,3 407,4 8,3 37,8
13 Biel, Günter Bettrum 304,5 101,0 308,3 103,5 303,0 101,4 309,2 103,6 1225,0 409,5 0,3 38,1
14 Penkuhn, Hartmut (Einzel) Bodenburg 302,8 102,1 312,9 103,5 308,0 102,7 301,1 99,4 1224,8 407,7 0,2 38,3
15 Wunnenberg, Hartmut Bodenburg 305,5 102,5 303,8 101,6 308,5 102,3 306,7 102,6 1224,5 409,0 0,3 38,6
16 Aschenbrenner, Dieter Bettrum 297,1 97,3 0,0 0,0 305,0 102,5 0,0 0,0 602,1 199,8 622,4 661,0


